Daisy T:/Brochures\Shelving\Chrome_shelving-Acc_8pg_np Page 1 of 8
P3
	  	  	  Replaces	  all	  previous	  versions Effective	  17th	  June	  2015
Description Unit
# CSO460-‐610 460mm	  x	  610mm	  Shelf each
# CSO460-‐760 460mm	  x	  760mm	  Shelf each
# CSO460-‐910 460mm	  x	  910mm	  Shelf each
# CSO460-‐1070 460mm	  x	  1070mm	  Shelf each

✓ Wholesalers
Available	  in	  standard	  kits	  as	  well	  as	  custom
designed	  -‐	  please	  contact	  us	  for	  a	  detailed
quotaNon	  for	  a	  custom	  unit.
Daisy T:/Brochures\Shelving\Chrome_shelving-Acc_8pg_np Page 6 of 8
P3
	  	  	  Replaces	  all	  previous	  versions Effective	  17th	  June	  2015
CHROME	  WIRE	  SHELVINGS	  &	  ACCESSORIES
PO	  Box	  1468	  Auburn	  St.	  Wollongong	  NSW	  2500
Phone:	  	  	  1300	  763	  444	  	  	  	  	  Fax:	  +61	  2	  4226	  2208
Email:	  sales@spacepac.com.au	  	  ABN	  98	  002	  454	  462
# CL460 460mm	  x	  100mm	  side	  ledge	  (LxH) each
# CL530 530mm	  x	  100mm	  side	  ledge	  (LxH) each
# CL610 610mm	  x	  100mm	  side	  ledge	  (LxH) each
# CLH460 460mm	  x	  300mm	  side	  ledge	  (LxH) each
# CLH530 530mm	  x	  300mm	  side	  ledge	  (LxH) each
# CLH610 610mm	  x	  300mm	  side	  ledge	  (LxH) each
# CL910 910mm	  x	  100mm	  rear	  ledge	  (LxH) each
# CL1070 1070mm	  x	  100mm	  rear	  ledge	  (LxH) each
# CL1220 1220mm	  x	  100mm	  rear	  ledge	  (LxH) each
# CL1360 1360mm	  x	  100mm	  rear	  ledge	  (LxH) each
# CL1520 1520mm	  x	  100mm	  rear	  ledge	  (LxH) each
# CL1820 1820mm	  x	  100mm	  rear	  ledge	  (LxH) each
# CLH910 910mm	  x	  300mm	  rear	  ledge	  (LxH) each
# CLH1070 1070mm	  x	  300mm	  rear	  ledge	  (LxH) each
# CLH1220 1220mm	  x	  300mm	  rear	  ledge	  (LxH) each
# CLH1360 1360mm	  x	  300mm	  rear	  ledge	  (LxH) each
# CLH1520 1520mm	  x	  300mm	  rear	  ledge	  (LxH) each
# CLH1820 1820mm	  x	  300mm	  rear	  ledge	  (LxH) each
# CSD460 460mm	  x	  200mm	  dividers each
# CSD530 530mm	  x	  200mm	  dividers each
# CSD610 610mm	  x	  200mm	  dividers each
# CHB460 460mm	  trolley	  handle Each